
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

39 

38 

Name 

Reio METSLA 

Jüri REINUMÄGI 

Karl KASELO 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:37.155 

9:46.277 

9:48.055 

Diff 

9.122 

10.900 

Gap 

9.122 

1.778 

In Lap 

2 

5 

1 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf 

Ford Focus 

Volkswagen Golf 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.122 

Avg. Speed 

44.910 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.552 

Best Speed 

47.186 

Best Lap by 

38 - Karl KASELO 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(8) Reio METSLA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(39) Jüri REINUMÄGI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(38) Karl KASELO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

1:33.869 
1:32.341 

1:38.056 
1:37.248 
1:37.400 
1:38.241 

1:35.460 
1:36.564 
1:38.947 
1:41.069 
1:32.923 

1:40.555 

1:31.552 

1:38.610 
1:38.090 
1:38.382 
1:40.821 
1:39.839 

Diff 

+1.528 

+5.715 
+4.907 
+5.059 
+5.900 

+2.537 
+3.641 
+6.024 
+8.146 

+7.632 

+7.058 
+6.538 
+6.830 
+9.269 
+8.287 

Time of Day 

15:26:14.198 

15:27:46.539 

15:29:24.595 

15:31:01.843 

15:32:39.243 

15:34:17.484 

15:26:16.548 

15:27:53.112 

15:29:32.059 

15:31:13.128 

15:32:46.051 

15:34:26.606 

15:26:12.642 

15:27:51.252 

15:29:29.342 

15:31:07.724 

15:32:48.545 

15:34:28.384 
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